Change Log IDM Version 5.10

The following changes have been made as part of Version 5.10

Clause 1.9.2 Sustainable Infrastructure Guidelines – added

Clause 1.10 Update list of Councils

Clause 1.12 Updated contact details

Clause 3.4 Include reference to Sustainable Infrastructure Guidelines

Clause 3.5 Sustainable Infrastructure Guidelines added

Clause 7.2 Change notice requirements from 3 days to 5 days for commencement of construction

Selection Table 7.9.1 CCTV updated

Table 5 Turning Movement Plans added note (c)

Clause 12.09 changed 18% AEP to 20% AEP

Clause 13.3 Added dot point for sight lines for pedestrian safety

Clause 13.4 Unsealed Paths Clause added including new selection table

Clause 16.5 Various changes in relation to latest ARR

Clause 16.6 changed 18% AEP to 20% AEP

Clause 16.7 changed 18% AEP to 20% AEP and removed reference to old version of ARR

Clause 18.2 changed 18% AEP to 20% AEP

Clause 18.4.4. changed 18% AEP to 20% AEP

Clause 19.2.1 changed 18% AEP to 20% AEP

Clause 19.3.2 minor wording changes

Clause 19.3.3. minor wording changes

Table 13 Changes resulting from ARR update

Clause 20.3.1 changed 63%AEP to 1EY

Clause 20.3.2 changed references to AEP to equivalent EY

Clause 20.3.7 changed references to AEP to equivalent EY and minor wording changes

Clause 20.3.8 changed references to AEP to equivalent EY

Clause 24 updated links and wording changes

Clause 24.4.4.1 Reworded tree protection clause.

Appendix A updated link

Appendix F updated link